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6. 0, 7.0, 7.48, 8.45 .a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"11.20 Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and Humour
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m.. LONDON NEWS)2.40 Vaudeville Matinee
8. 0 Bands, Banjos and Barl-tones
4.30 Cafe music e
5. O Children’s session: BigBrother Bill
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)
6.41 List of ‘names of menspeaking in the Radio Magazineat 9 a.m. on Sunday
7. 0 Local news service7.15 Topical Talk from BBC7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Eastbourne Municipal Orches-tra,
Tarantelle for Flute and Clari-net (Saint-Saens)7.35 International Singers"Come Where My Love Lies
Dreaming" (Foster), ‘Tell MeNot of a Lovely Lass" (For-

|svth)
7.88 Fiedler and Boston Prom-
enade Orchestra,"Loves of the Poet’? (Strauss)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Gil Dech and 4YA Concert
Orchestra,"Charles II’? Overture (Phillips)8.8 Raymond Beatty ari-
tone), :

"Fair Tho’ the Rose May Be"
(McLeigh), ‘The Old BushTrack" (Monk)8.14 . The Orchestra,"Prunella" (Bridgewater), "So-liloquy" (Richmond)8.20 From the Studio: MaryPratt (contralto),Nocturnes,
"O Night o’ Life,’? "Tired Hands,""The Crescent Moon," "Har-bour Night Song" (Sanderson)8.31 The Orchestra,"West Countree"’ Suite (Lohr)8.40 Alfred O’Shea (tenor),"Oft in the Stilly Night"
(Moore), "Lilies of Lorraine’
(Grey-Connor)8.47 The Orchestra,"Virginia" (Wood), ‘Spitfire’(Binge)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.30 Tommy Dorsey Show(U.S.A, programme)
10. 0 Sports summary10.10 Masters in Lighter Mood
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

|

ENVYO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7.45 "Adventure"
8. 0 Variety
8.30 "Parker of the- Yard"9.0 Band Music
10. O Variety10.30 Close down

"W772 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News41. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"11.20 M2lodious Memories: Nov-elty and Humour12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWs)5. @ Saturday Special6. 0 "Live, Love and Laugh"6.15 LONDON NEWS and WarReview
6.41 List of names of -men
speaking in the Radio Magazineat 9.0 a.m. on Sunday6.45 "The Geisha’ selection6.50 To-day’s Sports Results7. 0 Accordiana
7.15 Topical Talk from tha BBC7.30 Screen Snapshots7.46 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 Dance Hour (Tony Mar-tin)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Chamber music, introduc-
ing, Trio in F Minor, Op. 65(Dvorak), Budapest Trio10. 0 Close down

Saturday March 4
123 aie
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)9.30 Price Tribunal9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)10. 0 New recordings12. O Music and sports flashes12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News12.30 Gardening session (JohnHenry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)Calling All Girls
Sincerely Yours
The Hit Parade (U.S.A.) |The Milestone Club (Thea)

. ea and the Sunbeams
o here results (Bill Mere-16 QO The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!6.15 London News6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret OperativeNo. 48
7. 0 Wartime Living
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choo

7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 5 Intermission
20 Passport to Danger (final
broadcast)
8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 On Wings of Melody
10. 0 New Overseas Dance Hits
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON.1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Kathleen)10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Josephine .
10.30 Variety programme12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and sports flashesFirst Sports SummarySecond Sports Summary
Duffy’s Tavern

‘ Tales and Legends: All
Baba and the 40 Thieves
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George Ed-wards)7.0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps7.45 Talking Drums8. 5 Intermission
8.20 The-Van Teeters9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 On Wings of Melody9.30 Variety
10. 0 Dance Time
10.30 The Red Skelton Show
11. 0 London News11.15 Dance Time (cqntinued)

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a. london News
7.30 Health Taf
8. 0 Fashion’s Fangjés
9. Q Bachelor s’ session
(Paula)
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)12. OQ Lunchtime session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 We Strike for Freedom
1.30 The Home Gardener1.45 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes
4. 0 The Hit Parade (U.S.A.)4.50 Sports Results
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5.0 Children’s session with(Jacko)6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15
6.30
6.45
7. 0

11. 0

London News
Story and Song
Out of the Box
Wartime Living
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
First Light Fraser
Intermission
Passport to Danger
Talking Drums
Doctor Mac
On Wings of Melody
For the Stay at Home
Dan Dunn, Secret Operative48
London News

[425 cea
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Bachelor Girls’ session12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Men2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern
5. O The Children’s session, tn=cluding a. presentation by theJunior Radio Players5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
London News
Talking Drums
The Sports ResultsWartime LivingRambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
Talking Drums
Intermission
Passport to DangerTime Out
Doctor Mac
On Wings of Melody

. Band Wagon
10.30 &11.15 Broadcast of théTown Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

QZ A PALMERSTON ta,1400kaq 8=-_-21.46.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London Newg7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning5. Op.m. Children’s session5.45 Dinner music6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
7.15 Gardening session8.15 Passport to Danger30 Saturday Night Special
O Doctor Mac
-15 Humour
30 Dance time
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PEDAX

For magical relief from tired, sore feetPedax Foot Powder (sprinkler tins), andPedaX Ointment (handypocket tins). Priced at 1/7each at Chemists and Stores.
Trya tin to-dayand banishfoot troubles.

CH3PEDAX
BETTED
Vapis

Roo7 Approved byPoWDER Good House-
keeping Assn:of Australia:

NZ Distributors: Belle Jeane Laboratories
Anzac Avenue, Auckland:

1PEDAX

t#atdysbkings
WELCOME RELIEF
tosufferersfrom
INDIGESTION

INDIGESTION
REMEDY

ManufacturedintheLaboratoriesofRMHardy:33 BondStreeeWellingtor 31
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